

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 6147-6148/2012

STEEL FURNACE ASSN.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECT REGUL.COMMN.& ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1011/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to bring on record subsequent event and additional documents and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

—  
Date : 09/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Diwali Holidays.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER